10
INTEGRATED COMPACT CABINETS STEEL
TRANSPARENT DOOR
SLS SERIE
The integrated compact cabinets STEEL with transparent
door, SLS series, is a benchmark on the market today.
The bases for the design were those to create a better product
with a higher performance, if possible the best of its kind,

Wiring plate
dimensions
included
Front door
dimensions
Lateral
drilling
dimensions
Useful depth
for plate
and door
Drilling
dimension for
bottom flange
Code Art. W H D WM HM WV HV WK HK W1 H1 W2 H2 W4 H4 H5 D5 D8 W9 D9
SLS6018040 600 1800 400 1 605 1827 400 1560 495 1690 504 1700 500 1700 602 1790 1670 290 335 365 210
SLS8018040 800 1800 400 1 805 1827 600 1560 695 1690 704 1700 700 1700 802 1790 1670 290 335 565 210
SLS8018050 800 1800 500 1 805 1827 600 1560 695 1690 704 1700 700 1700 802 1790 1670 390 435 565 310
SLS8020050 800 2000 500 1 805 2027 600 1760 695 1890 704 1900 700 1900 802 1990 1870 390 435 565 310
FRONT DOOR DETAIL TRANSPARENT AREA
AND INTERNAL DOOR DIMENSIONS
W4
H4

Front door
dimensions
Lateral
drilling
dimensions
Useful
depth for
plate and
door
Drilling
dimension
for bottom
flange
Code Art. W H D WM HM WV HV WK HK W1 H1 W2 H2 W4 H4 H5 D5 D8 W9 D9
SLS12018050 1200 1800 500 **2 CM 1210 1827 400 1560 495 1690 1209 1700 1105 1700 602 1790 1670 390 435 365 310
SLS12020050 1200 2000 500 **2 CM 1210 2027 400 1760 495 1890 1209 1900 1105 1900 602 1990 1870 390 435 365 310
SLS16018050 1600 1800 500 **2 CM 1610 1827 600 1560 695 1690 1609 1700 1505 1700 802 1790 1670 390 435 565 310
SLS16020050 1600 2000 500 **2 CM 1610 2027 600 1760 695 1890 1609 1900 1505 1900 802 1990 1870 390 435 565 310
D9 D8D
2 DOOR VERSION
**2 CM = 2 doors separate with removable centre upright